क्रर् आदेश/स्िीकृनत पि जारी होिे की नतथि से 30 
ददि के भीतर  
30 days from the date of issue of Purchase 
Order/LOA 

6 
अिुमानित निविदा मूल्र्  
Approximate tender value  

रु 1,78,44,002.00 (िीएसटी सहित) 
(एक करोड़ अठित्तर लाख चर्वालीस ििार दो रूर्पये 
िात्र)  
Rs. 1,78,44,002.00 (Incl. GST) 
(Rupees One Crore Seventy-Eight Lakh Forty 
Four Thousand Two Only ) 

7 
बर्ािा रालश (ईएमडी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 3,57,000/- 
Rs. 3,57,000/- 

8 
निविदा दस्तािेज की िागत  
Cost of Tender Document  

रु. 2,950/- (जीएसटी सदहत) 
Rs. 2,950 /- (Incl. GST) 

9 
TReDS सुविधा उपिब्ध है? 
TReDS feature available?

[...]

100 Nos 270.00 27,000.00 4,860.00 31,860.00 

23 

Supply and installation of 

Work Station Computer as per 

technical specifications given 

in Annexure-L 

1 Nos 65,000.00 65,000.00 11,700.00 76,700.00 

Total Amount Incl of GST 1,78,44,002.44 

R/off 1,78,44,002.00 

In Words: Rupees One Crore Seventy-Eight Lakh Forty-Four Thousand Two Only  

Note: The evaluation of the tender will be based on Total of SOR quoted by the bidder. 

PRICE BID 

Name of the work Estimated cost Rate quoted (in %) 

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 
Datacom equipment and creation of campus Wi Fi